
Certified and
Classified

Salary or
Benefits Fund Detail District FY

0M 1M 2M 3M 4M
Dollars

0%

Certified

61*** Salary
1 Teacher Salary Greenland 16

6 Federal Grants Greenland 16

62***
Benefits

2 Operating Greenland 16

6 Federal Grants Greenland 16

Classified

61*** Salary

2 Operating Greenland 16

6 Federal Grants Greenland 16

8 Food Service Greenland 16

62***
Benefits

2 Operating Greenland 16

6 Federal Grants Greenland 16

8 Food Service Greenland 16

3,411,059

201,042

836,131

50,426

930,251

218,716

170,102

233,159

49,505

47,550
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