Salary and Benefits for Greenland by Certified and Classified Copyright © 2017 by Arkansas Public School Resource Center

Certified and	Salary or				
Classified	Benefits	Fund Detail	District	FY	
	61*** Salary	1 Teacher Salary	Greenland	16	3,411,059
Certified	or Salary	6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16	201,042
	62***	2 Operating	Greenland	16	836,131
Classified	Benefits 61*** Salary	6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16	50,426
		2 Operating	Greenland	16	930,251
		6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16	218,716
		8 Food Service	Greenland	16	170,102
	62*** Benefits	2 Operating	Greenland	16	233,159
		6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16	49,505
	Delicits	8 Food Service	Greenland	16	47,550
					0M 1M 2M 3M 4M
					Dollars

Salary and Benefits for Greenland by Certified and Classified Copyright © 2017 by Arkansas Public School Resource Center

Certified and Classified	Salary or Benefits	Fund Detail	District	FY		
	C4*** O-1	1 Teacher Salary	Greenland	16		
Certified	61*** Salary	6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
	62***	2 Operating	Greenland	16		
Classified	Benefits 61*** Salary	6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
		2 Operating	Greenland	16		
		6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
	'	8 Food Service	Greenland	16		
	62*** Benefits	2 Operating	Greenland	16		
		6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
		8 Food Service	Greenland	16		
					0% % Change from Previous Year	

Salary and Benefits for Greenland by Certified and Classified Copyright © 2017 by Arkansas Public School Resource Center

Certified and Classified	Salary or Benefits	Fund Detail	District	FY		
	C4*** O-1	1 Teacher Salary	Greenland	16		
Certified	61*** Salary	6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
	62***	2 Operating	Greenland	16		
Classified	Benefits 61*** Salary	6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
		2 Operating	Greenland	16		
		6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
	'	8 Food Service	Greenland	16		
	62*** Benefits	2 Operating	Greenland	16		
		6 Federal Grants	Greenland	16		
	Bononto	8 Food Service	Greenland	16		
					0 Difference from Previous Year	